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Furniturefeaturing Heywood Wakefield, Henredon and Other Wonder ful
Brands

Auction Opens. Wed, Mar 4 12:.00am ET

Lot

1026
1027
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034A
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045

1046
1047
1048
1049
1061
1064
1066
1068
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076

Title

Antique Chair

Bistro Chairs (Pair)

Heywood Wakefield Windsor Dining Chair (a)
Heywood Wakefield Windsor Dining Chair (b)
Heywood Wakefield Windsor Dining Chair ()
Heywood Wakefield Windsor Dining Chair (d)
Side Chair by Markor Furniture

Antique Dining Side Chairs (Pair) (a)

Dining Side Chairs- Antique

Splat Back Dining Side Chairs (Pair)

Side Chairs Vintage (Pair)

Slat-Back Black Wood Rocker (@)

Slat-Back black Wood Rocker (b)

Slat-Back Black Wood Rocker ()

Slat-Back Black Wooden Rocker (d)

4 Wrought Iron Chairs with Leaf Design
Thonet Inspired Bentwood Arm Chair

Thonet Inspired Bentwood Arm Chair by
Shelby William

Two-Tone Windsor Side Chairs (Pair)
Two-Tone Windsor Bar Stools (Pair)
Bar Stools by Admiral (Pair)

Slat Back Arm Chair

Antique Rocker

Queen Anne Arm Chair DY |
Vintage Piano Bench

Side Table by Wells Furniture
Mission Style Bookshelf/CD Rack
Vintage Side Table

Plant Stand # 1

Plant Stand # 2

Antique Mahogany Chair (DY)

13

Auction Closes: Mon, Mar 16 8:00pm ET

Lot

1077
1078
1079
1080
1081

1746
1748
1749
1750
1751
1752
1756
2401
2402

2403
2404
2406
2407
2408
2409
2412
2413B
2414A
2415
2416
2417A
2418B
2420
2420C
2422

Title

2 Bar Stools

Oval Back Rocking Chair

Gray Metal End Table

Black Balloon Back Rocking Chair

4 Mid Century Modern "Stylaire" Dining Chairs
by Cosco

Golfers Cabinet with Putting Hole

Ladder Back Chair

Striped Accent Chair

Goose Island Display Shelf

Vintage Folding Chair

Vintage Wooden Dining Chair

Vintage Petite BombA®© Chest with 3 Drawers
Taobacco Leaf Night Stand

Tobacco Leaf Carved Chest of Drawers with
Door

Vintage Chest of Drawers

Pair of Oak Night Stands

Oak Chest of Drawers

Pair of Gold Buffet Lamps

Tobacco Carved Dresser and Mirror
Elegant Southern King Size Bed

Solid Wood Farmhouse Table

Pair of Farmhouse Dining Chairs (b)
Pair of Farmhouse Dining Chairs (a)
Leather Arm Chair

Leather Sofawith Overstuffed Cushions
Round Wicker Dining Table

4 Balloon Back Wicker Dining Chairs
Solid Wood Book Shelf - Unique Grain
Farmhouse Dining Chair

Night Stand by Open Hearth



Lot

2425
2426
2427
2428
2602

2605
2612
2613
2614
4616
8516
8517
8518
8519
8520

8521
8523

8524
8525

8526
8528
8532
8533
8535
8537

8538
8539
8540
8541

8542

8543

8544
8545
8546
8547

8548

Title

Haverty's Leather Arm Chair & Ottoman
Haverty's Leather Sofa

Straight Back Upholstered Arm Chair
Round Queen Ann Style End Table

Vintage Side Table by American Maple
Furniture

Black Folding Luggage Rack

Red & Gold Chinese Side Table

Red & Gold Chinese Foyer/Sofa Table
Beautiful Asian Influenced Secretary
High-Backed Sleeper Sofa

Replica Antique Federal Table

Antique Accent Table

Pair of Antique Chairswith Leather Seats
Antique Vanity Bench

Duncan Phyfe Beautiful Antique Drop L eaf
Table

Antigue Drop Leaf Table

Antique Fiddle Back Dining Chair with Printed
Cushion

Beautiful Antique Regency Chair

Antique East Lake Style Drop Leaf Ova Parlor
Table

Hand Knotted Area Rug approx 2'x3'
Gorgeous Antique Chest of Drawers

Small Marble Top Spindle Leg Table
Modern Upholstered King Size Bed

Antique Solid Wood Hanging Corner Cabinet

Queen Anne Style Upholstered Wing Back
Chair and Ottoman

Antique Drop Leaf Table
Hand Tufted Oriental Rug
4 Henredon Villandry Collection Dining Chairs

Beautiful Henredon Villandry Collection
Dining Table (Table Only)

2 Henredon Villandry Collection Dining Arm
Chairs

Beautiful Fan Couture by Henredon China
Cabinet

3 Ladderback Farmhouse Bar Stools
Vintage Oval Back Chair - Coral Color
Queen Sized Mattress, Box Spring, and Frame

Elegant Thomasville White Bamboo Nightstand
with Shelf

Lot of Book Shelves (2)
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Lot
8551

8552
8554
9908
9909
9910
9914
9915

9916
9917
9918
9919

9920

9921
9922
9923
9924
9925

9926
9927
9929
9930
9932

9933
9934
9935

9936
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Title

Elegant Thomasville White Bamboo Dresser
and Mirror

Modern Round Breakfast Table

Modern Farmhouse Dining Table
Karastan 100% Wool Indigo Tabriz Rug
Sangria Red Custom L eather Sofa
Sangria Red Custom L eather Armchair
Vintage Ladderback Dining Chairs

Oval Queen Anne Coffee Table with Gloss
Finish

Gloss Finish Walnut End Table (B)
Gloss Finish Walnut End Table (A)
Textured Glass Outdoor Cocktail Table

LaZ-Boy Big and Tall Bonded L eather
Executive Chair

Sage Green Upholstered Recliner with Padded
Arms

Large Dresser of Drawers

Large Vintage Hanging Framed Mirror
Mahogany Night Stand with Drawer
Elegant Wooden Queen Headboard

Thomasville Cherry High Boy Tall Chest of
Drawers

Antique Cabriole Settee (b)

Robby Oval Cheva Mirror

Tiger Maple Piano Seat with Storage
Tiger Maple Upright Valey Gem Piano

Vintage Snellenburg and Company China
Cabinet

Outdoor Wicker Patio Sofa with Cushions
Large Hand Carved Framed Oval Mirror

Tennessee Pink Marble and Mahogany Console
Table

Vintage La-Z-Boy Multicolor Recliner
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 10-4 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Dayswill be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 4 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

3/3



