

## Furniture featuring Heywood Wakefield, Henredon and Other Wonderful Brands

## Auction Opens: Wed, Mar 4 12:00am ET

Lot	Title		
1026	Antique Chair		
1027	Bistro Chairs (Pair)		
1029	Heywood Wakefield Windsor Dining Chair (a)		
1030	Heywood Wakefield Windsor Dining Chair (b)		
1031	Heywood Wakefield Windsor Dining Chair (c)		
1032	Heywood Wakefield Windsor Dining Chair (d)		
1033	Side Chair by Markor Furniture		
1034A	Antique Dining Side Chairs (Pair) (a)		
1036	Dining Side Chairs- Antique		
1037	Splat Back Dining Side Chairs (Pair)		
1038	Side Chairs Vintage (Pair)		
1039	Slat-Back Black Wood Rocker (a)		
1040	Slat-Back black Wood Rocker (b)		
1041	Slat-Back Black Wood Rocker (c)		
1042	Slat-Back Black Wooden Rocker (d)		
1043	4 Wrought Iron Chairs with Leaf Design		
1044	Thonet Inspired Bentwood Arm Chair		
1045	Thonet Inspired Bentwood Arm Chair by Shelby William		
1046	Two-Tone Windsor Side Chairs (Pair)		
1047	Two-Tone Windsor Bar Stools (Pair)		
1048	Bar Stools by Admiral (Pair)		
1049	Slat Back Arm Chair		
1061	Antique Rocker		
1064	Queen Anne Arm Chair DYI		
1066	Vintage Piano Bench		
1068	Side Table by Wells Furniture		
1072	Mission Style Bookshelf/CD Rack		
1073	Vintage Side Table		
1074	Plant Stand # 1		
1075	Plant Stand # 2		
1076	Antique Mahogany Chair (DYI)		

Lot	Title	
1077	2 Bar Stools	
1078	Oval Back Rocking Chair	
1079	Gray Metal End Table	
1080	Black Balloon Back Rocking Chair	
1081	4 Mid Century Modern "Stylaire" Dining Chairs by Cosco	
1746	Golfers Cabinet with Putting Hole	
1748	Ladder Back Chair	
1749	Striped Accent Chair	
1750	Goose Island Display Shelf	
1751	Vintage Folding Chair	
1752	Vintage Wooden Dining Chair	
1756	Vintage Petite Bombé Chest with 3 Drawers	
2401	Tobacco Leaf Night Stand	
2402	Tobacco Leaf Carved Chest of Drawers with Door	
2403	Vintage Chest of Drawers	
2404	Pair of Oak Night Stands	
2406	Oak Chest of Drawers	
2407	Pair of Gold Buffet Lamps	
2408	Tobacco Carved Dresser and Mirror	
2409	Elegant Southern King Size Bed	
2412	Solid Wood Farmhouse Table	
2413B	Pair of Farmhouse Dining Chairs (b)	
2414A	Pair of Farmhouse Dining Chairs (a)	
2415	Leather Arm Chair	
2416	Leather Sofa with Overstuffed Cushions	
2417A	Round Wicker Dining Table	
2418B	4 Balloon Back Wicker Dining Chairs	
2420	Solid Wood Book Shelf - Unique Grain	
2420C	Farmhouse Dining Chair	
2422	Night Stand by Open Hearth	

Auction Closes: Mon, Mar 16 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
2425	Haverty's Leather Arm Chair & Ottoman
2426	Haverty's Leather Sofa
2427	Straight Back Upholstered Arm Chair
2428	Round Queen Ann Style End Table
2602	Vintage Side Table by American Maple Furniture
2605	Black Folding Luggage Rack
2612	Red & Gold Chinese Side Table
2613	Red & Gold Chinese Foyer/Sofa Table
2614	Beautiful Asian Influenced Secretary
4616	High-Backed Sleeper Sofa
8516	Replica Antique Federal Table
8517	Antique Accent Table
8518	Pair of Antique Chairs with Leather Seats
8519	Antique Vanity Bench
8520	Duncan Phyfe Beautiful Antique Drop Leaf Table
8521	Antique Drop Leaf Table
8523	Antique Fiddle Back Dining Chair with Printed Cushion
8524	Beautiful Antique Regency Chair
8525	Antique East Lake Style Drop Leaf Oval Parlor Table
8526	Hand Knotted Area Rug approx 2'x3'
8528	Gorgeous Antique Chest of Drawers
8532	Small Marble Top Spindle Leg Table
8533	Modern Upholstered King Size Bed
8535	Antique Solid Wood Hanging Corner Cabinet
8537	Queen Anne Style Upholstered Wing Back Chair and Ottoman
8538	Antique Drop Leaf Table
8539	Hand Tufted Oriental Rug
8540	4 Henredon Villandry Collection Dining Chairs
8541	Beautiful Henredon Villandry Collection Dining Table (Table Only)
8542	2 Henredon Villandry Collection Dining Arm Chairs
8543	Beautiful Fan Couture by Henredon China Cabinet
8544	3 Ladderback Farmhouse Bar Stools
8545	Vintage Oval Back Chair - Coral Color
8546	Queen Sized Mattress, Box Spring, and Frame
8547	Elegant Thomasville White Bamboo Nightstand with Shelf
8548	Lot of Book Shelves (2)

Lot	Title

- 8551 Elegant Thomasville White Bamboo Dresser and Mirror
- 8552 Modern Round Breakfast Table
- 8554 Modern Farmhouse Dining Table
- 9908 Karastan 100% Wool Indigo Tabriz Rug
- 9909 Sangria Red Custom Leather Sofa
- 9910 Sangria Red Custom Leather Armchair
- 9914 Vintage Ladderback Dining Chairs
- **9915** Oval Queen Anne Coffee Table with Gloss Finish
- 9916 Gloss Finish Walnut End Table (B)
- **9917** Gloss Finish Walnut End Table (A)
- 9918 Textured Glass Outdoor Cocktail Table
- **9919** La-Z-Boy Big and Tall Bonded Leather Executive Chair
- 9920 Sage Green Upholstered Recliner with Padded Arms
- 9921 Large Dresser of Drawers
- 9922 Large Vintage Hanging Framed Mirror
- 9923 Mahogany Night Stand with Drawer
- 9924 Elegant Wooden Queen Headboard
- **9925** Thomasville Cherry High Boy Tall Chest of Drawers
- 9926 Antique Cabriole Settee (b)
- 9927 Robby Oval Cheval Mirror
- 9929 Tiger Maple Piano Seat with Storage
- **9930** Tiger Maple Upright Valley Gem Piano
- **9932** Vintage Snellenburg and Company China Cabinet
- 9933 Outdoor Wicker Patio Sofa with Cushions
- 9934 Large Hand Carved Framed Oval Mirror
- **9935** Tennessee Pink Marble and Mahogany Console Table
- 9936 Vintage La-Z-Boy Multicolor Recliner

PAYMENT DUE: Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards. 15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 10-4 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 4 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com